Facit — Lasforstaelse
Del 1 - Insandare

Fel
Ratt
Ratt
Fel
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Ratt
10. Fel
11. Fel
12. Fel
13. Rétt
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Del 2 - Portratt

DEL A

DELC

22. Hans intresse for hjarnan

23. Kliniskt arbete och forskning
24. Expertkommentator

25. Mental traning



Del 3 - Artikel

26. F (Mikrobiom)

27. D (Kost)

28. B (Psykisk halsa)

29. H (Dysbios)

30. A (Fekal mikrobiota-transplantation (FMT)

Del 4 - Lucktest

31. Uttala sig
32. Mingla
33. Utslapp
34. Askadare
35. Lécka ut
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